
Kitchen
9’-8” × 16’

AC

CL

Primary
Bedroom

14’-7” × 10’-5”

Primary
Bath

Bath 2

Bedroom 2
10’-3” × 11’-11”

Terrace
113 SF

Dining / Living
16’-5” × 19’-3”

W/D

N

ft 5 10 20

Nestled in Nature.
Rooted in The Grove

Residence A
201, 301

2 BEDROOMS

2 BATHROOMS

INTERIOR

EXTERIOR

TOTAL

1,254 SF

113 SF

1,367 SF

117 SQM

10 SQM

127 SQM

ORAL REPRESENTATIONS CANNOT BE RELIED UPON AS CORRECTLY STATING THE REPRESENTATIONS OF THE DEVELOPER.  FOR CORRECT REPRESENTATIONS, MAKE REFERENCE 
TO THIS BROCHURE AND TO THE DOCUMENTS REQUIRED BY SECTION 718.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, TO BE FURNISHED BY A DEVELOPER TO A BUYER OR LESSEE.

Stated dimensions are measured to the exterior boundaries of the exterior walls and the centerline of interior demising walls and in fact vary from the dimensions that would be determined by using the 
description and definition of the "Unit" set forth in the Declaration (which generally only includes the interior airspace between the perimeter walls and excludes interior structural components).  For your 
reference, the area of the Unit, determined in accordance with those defined unit boundaries, is set forth in the Declaration.  Note that measurements of rooms set forth on this floor plan are generally 
taken at the greatest points of each given room (as if the room were a perfect rectangle), without regard for any cutouts.  Accordingly, the area of the actual room will typically be smaller than the 
product obtained by multiplying the stated length times width.  All dimensions are approximate and may vary with actual construction, and all floor plans and development plans are subject to change.



Nestled in Nature.
Rooted in The Grove

ORAL REPRESENTATIONS CANNOT BE RELIED UPON AS CORRECTLY STATING THE REPRESENTATIONS OF THE DEVELOPER.  FOR CORRECT REPRESENTATIONS, MAKE REFERENCE 
TO THIS BROCHURE AND TO THE DOCUMENTS REQUIRED BY SECTION 718.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, TO BE FURNISHED BY A DEVELOPER TO A BUYER OR LESSEE.

Stated dimensions are measured to the exterior boundaries of the exterior walls and the centerline of interior demising walls and in fact vary from the dimensions that would be determined by using the 
description and definition of the "Unit" set forth in the Declaration (which generally only includes the interior airspace between the perimeter walls and excludes interior structural components).  For your 
reference, the area of the Unit, determined in accordance with those defined unit boundaries, is set forth in the Declaration.  Note that measurements of rooms set forth on this floor plan are generally 
taken at the greatest points of each given room (as if the room were a perfect rectangle), without regard for any cutouts.  Accordingly, the area of the actual room will typically be smaller than the 
product obtained by multiplying the stated length times width.  All dimensions are approximate and may vary with actual construction, and all floor plans and development plans are subject to change.

CL

W/D

AC

PR

Private
Entry

Primary
Bedroom
16’-1” × 12’

Kitchen
14’ × 14’

Bedroom 2
13’-11” × 12’

Primary
Bath

Bath 2

Elevator

Living / Dining
19’-5” × 24’-5”

Terrace
239 SF

N

ft 5 10 20

Residence C
205, 305

2 BEDROOMS

2 BATHROOMS + POWDER ROOM

INTERIOR

EXTERIOR

TOTAL

1,794 SF

239 SF

2,033 SF

167 SQM

22 SQM

189 SQM



Nestled in Nature.
Rooted in The Grove

ORAL REPRESENTATIONS CANNOT BE RELIED UPON AS CORRECTLY STATING THE REPRESENTATIONS OF THE DEVELOPER.  FOR CORRECT REPRESENTATIONS, MAKE REFERENCE 
TO THIS BROCHURE AND TO THE DOCUMENTS REQUIRED BY SECTION 718.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, TO BE FURNISHED BY A DEVELOPER TO A BUYER OR LESSEE.

Stated dimensions are measured to the exterior boundaries of the exterior walls and the centerline of interior demising walls and in fact vary from the dimensions that would be determined by using the 
description and definition of the "Unit" set forth in the Declaration (which generally only includes the interior airspace between the perimeter walls and excludes interior structural components).  For your 
reference, the area of the Unit, determined in accordance with those defined unit boundaries, is set forth in the Declaration.  Note that measurements of rooms set forth on this floor plan are generally 
taken at the greatest points of each given room (as if the room were a perfect rectangle), without regard for any cutouts.  Accordingly, the area of the actual room will typically be smaller than the 
product obtained by multiplying the stated length times width.  All dimensions are approximate and may vary with actual construction, and all floor plans and development plans are subject to change.
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Elevator
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Bedroom

14’-10” × 12’-3”

Primary
Bath

Bedroom 2
10’-9” × 11’-3”

Office / Media
12’ × 9’-6”

Kitchen
18’-1” × 9’-8”

Laundry

Bath 2

Living / Dining
23’-1” × 16’-2”

Terrace
229 SF

N

ft 5 10 20

Residence E
206, 306

2 BEDROOMS + OFFICE

2 BATHROOMS + POWDER ROOM

INTERIOR

EXTERIOR

TOTAL

1,822 SF

229 SF

2,051 SF

169 SQM

21 SQM

190 SQM



Nestled in Nature.
Rooted in The Grove

ORAL REPRESENTATIONS CANNOT BE RELIED UPON AS CORRECTLY STATING THE REPRESENTATIONS OF THE DEVELOPER.  FOR CORRECT REPRESENTATIONS, MAKE REFERENCE 
TO THIS BROCHURE AND TO THE DOCUMENTS REQUIRED BY SECTION 718.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, TO BE FURNISHED BY A DEVELOPER TO A BUYER OR LESSEE.

Stated dimensions are measured to the exterior boundaries of the exterior walls and the centerline of interior demising walls and in fact vary from the dimensions that would be determined by using the 
description and definition of the "Unit" set forth in the Declaration (which generally only includes the interior airspace between the perimeter walls and excludes interior structural components).  For your 
reference, the area of the Unit, determined in accordance with those defined unit boundaries, is set forth in the Declaration.  Note that measurements of rooms set forth on this floor plan are generally 
taken at the greatest points of each given room (as if the room were a perfect rectangle), without regard for any cutouts.  Accordingly, the area of the actual room will typically be smaller than the 
product obtained by multiplying the stated length times width.  All dimensions are approximate and may vary with actual construction, and all floor plans and development plans are subject to change.

Living
23’-4” × 16’-6”

Bedroom 2
13’-4” × 12’-6”

Bedroom 3
14’-9” × 11’

Primary
Bedroom

13’-3” × 12’-6”

Primary
Bath

CL

CL

AC

Dining
23’-4” × 9’-8”

Kitchen
12’-0” × 9’-8”

Bath 2

Bath 3

PR

Laundry

W/D

W/D

Private
Entry

Elevator

Terrace
292 SF

N

ft 5 10 20

Residence I
209

3 BEDROOMS

3 BATHROOMS + POWDER ROOM

INTERIOR

EXTERIOR

TOTAL

2,430 SF

292 SF

2,722 SF

226 SQM

27 SQM

253 SQM



Nestled in Nature.
Rooted in The Grove

N

ORAL REPRESENTATIONS CANNOT BE RELIED UPON AS CORRECTLY STATING THE REPRESENTATIONS OF THE DEVELOPER.  FOR CORRECT REPRESENTATIONS, MAKE REFERENCE 
TO THIS BROCHURE AND TO THE DOCUMENTS REQUIRED BY SECTION 718.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, TO BE FURNISHED BY A DEVELOPER TO A BUYER OR LESSEE.

Stated dimensions are measured to the exterior boundaries of the exterior walls and the centerline of interior demising walls and in fact vary from the dimensions that would be determined by using the 
description and definition of the "Unit" set forth in the Declaration (which generally only includes the interior airspace between the perimeter walls and excludes interior structural components).  For your 
reference, the area of the Unit, determined in accordance with those defined unit boundaries, is set forth in the Declaration.  Note that measurements of rooms set forth on this floor plan are generally 
taken at the greatest points of each given room (as if the room were a perfect rectangle), without regard for any cutouts.  Accordingly, the area of the actual room will typically be smaller than the 
product obtained by multiplying the stated length times width.  All dimensions are approximate and may vary with actual construction, and all floor plans and development plans are subject to change.
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1 S

F

ft 5 10 20

Residence H
207, 307

2 BEDROOMS + OFFICE + MEDIA

3 BATHROOMS

INTERIOR

EXTERIOR

TOTAL

2,511 SF

341 SF

2,852 SF

233 SQM

32 SQM

265 SQM


